
Cloned VISA with PIN

Walmart account with credit card attached

Credit card details, account balance up to

$1,000

Stolen online banking logins, minimum $2,000

on account

C R E D I T  C A R D  D A T A

$25
$14
$150

$120

Stolen PayPal account details, minimum $1,000

Stolen PayPal account details, no balance

Hacked Western Union Account

Verified Stripe account with payment gateway

PayPal transfers from stolen account, $3,000+

P A Y M E N T  P R O C E S S I N G  S E R V I C E S

$120
$14
$45
$1000
$180

Hacked Facebook account

Hacked Twitter account

Hacked Gmail account

LinkedIn company page followers x 1000

Twitter retweets x 1000

S O C I A L  M E D I A
$65
$35
$80
$12
$25

Uber hacked account

Netflix account – 1 year subscription

FedEx account

Canva Pro yearly

eBay account with good reputation

(1,000+ feedback)

H A C K E D  S E R V I C E S
$8
$44
$22
$6
$1000

Fake US Green Card

US valid social security number

US driver’s license

Documents needed to start a new life

F O R G E D  D O C U M E N T S

$150
$2
$100
$1152

Dark Web Pricing
These are the average price each of these items
goes for, should your data make it onto the Dark Web.

LEARN HOW TO PROTECT YOUR DATA AT VALLEYTECHLOGIC.COM


